
menu - outside
Printed Dimensions: 11” x 5” and Finished Dimensions: 3.67” x 5”

cookies cakes
chocolate chip cookies 1 cookie: $1.20

6 cookies: $6.70

double chocolate cookies

frosted sugar cookies

lemon zinger

monster cookies

peanut butter cookies

spice cookies

sugar cookies

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten and dairy free.

1 cookie: $1.20
6 cookies: $6.70

1 cookie: $1.48
6 cookies: $8.38

1 cookie: $1.48
6 cookies: $8.38

1 cookie: $1.20
6 cookies: $6.70

1 cookie: $1.20
6 cookies: $6.70

1 cookie: $1.20
6 cookies: $6.70

1 cookie: $1.20
6 cookies: $6.70

6” round cake
6” round layered cake
8”round cake
8” round layered cake
10” round cake
10” round layered cake
12” round cake
12” round layered cake
14” round cake
1/4 sheet cake
1/4 sheet layered cake
1/2 sheet cake
1/2 sheet layered cake
Full sheet cake

cake flavors frosting flavors

pricing

almond cake

banana cake

carrot cake

chocolate cake

marble cake

vanilla cake

almond glaze

chocolate frosting

cream cheese frosting

vanilla frosting

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten and dairy free.

100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 

100% gluten and dairy free.

Serves: 7
Serves: 12
Serves 12
Serves: 20
Serves: 18
Serves 27
Serves: 28
Serves 45
Serves 37
Serves 24
Serves 40
Serves 48
Serves 68
Serves 96

$19.50
$32.00
$27.00
$45.00
$40.50
$60.75
$63.00
$90.00
$74.50
$48.00
$80.00
$76.50

$122.50
$145.50

menu

BitterSweet Bakery asks that if you 
want one of our delicious cakes, 
please place your order 48 hours  
before the desired pick up date. 
Please call us today to place your or-
der, (651) 686-0112.


