caakies

chocolate chip cookies 1 cookie: \$1.20 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 6 cookies: \$6.70 double chocolate cookies 1 cookie: \$1.20 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 6 cookies: \$6.70 frosted sugar cookies 1 cookie: \$1.48 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 6 cookies: \$8.38 1 cookie: \$1.48 lemon zinger 100% gluten and dairy free. 6 cookies: \$8.38 monster cookies 1 cookie: \$1.20 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy. 6 cookies: \$6.70 1 cookie: \$1.20 peanut butter cookies 100% gluten and dairy free. 6 cookies: \$6.70 spice cookies 1 cookie: \$1.20 100% gluten and dairy free. 6 cookies: \$6.70 1 cookie: \$1.20 sugar cookies 100% gluten and dairy free. 6 cookies: \$6.70



cakes

cake flavors

almond cake 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy.

banana cake 100% gluten and dairy free.

carrot cake 100% gluten and dairy free.

chocolate cake 100% gluten and dairy free.

marble cake 100% gluten and dairy free.

vanilla cake 100% gluten and dairy free.

pricing

Serves: 7	\$19.50
Serves: 12	\$32.00
Serves 12	\$27.00
Serves: 20	\$45.00
Serves: 18	\$40.50
Serves 27	\$60.75
Serves: 28	\$63.00
Serves 45	\$90.00
Serves 37	\$74.50
Serves 24	\$48.00
Serves 40	\$80.00
Serves 48	\$76.50
Serves 68	\$122.50
Serves 96	\$145.50
	Serves: 12 Serves: 20 Serves: 20 Serves: 18 Serves: 27 Serves: 28 Serves: 45 Serves: 37 Serves: 24 Serves: 40 Serves: 48 Serves: 48 Serves: 68

frasting flavors

almond glaze 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy.

chocolate frosting 100% gluten and dairy free.

cream cheese frosting 100% gluten free. Does contain dairy.

vanilla frosting 100% gluten and dairy free.

BitterSweet Bakery asks that if you want one of our delicious cakes, please place your order 48 hours before the desired pick up date. Please call us today to place your order, (651) 686-0112.

bittersweet gluten free bakery

menu